Atviras Lietuvos meistry plaukimo ¢empionatas

Druskininkai, 8/11/2025

Geriausia varzyby plaukikées

Open

Roberta, KUZAITE
Evelina, DIRZIUVIENE
Lina, BERESNEVICIENE
Ausra, GARDZIULIENE
leva, KARPAVICIUTE
Austina, MILIENE

Saulé Agné, SALTENYTE
Erika, BRIEDELIENE
Martyna, MAKAROVE
Valentina, DUSKINA
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Klaipédos PK
Klaipédos PK
Mazeikiy SM
Klaipédos PK
Kauno Takas
SM Nemunas
Klaipédos PK
Kauno Takas
Palanga
Lietuva

1889
1811
1505
1387
1319
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1145
1135
1133
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